

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4817 OF 2007

M/S N.T.P.C.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL REGULATORY COMMN.TR.SEC.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 31/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,SG.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran,Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan,Adv.  
Mr. Anand K. Ganesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPermission to place additional documents is  
granted.

Issue show cause notice.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master